
COVERT TOWNSHIP 
73943 E. LAKE STREET 

P.O. BOX 35 
COVERT, MICHIGAN 49043 

PHONE: (269) 764-8986 • FAX: (269) 764-1771 
website: www.coverttwp.com 

 
 

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE OF 
TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS 

All meetings will begin at 6:00pm and will take place at the 
Covert Township Hall, 73943 E. Lake Street, Covert, MI 49043 

 
The Covert Township Board will meet on the following dates 

for the 2024-2025 year: 
 
 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

 
 
 

Draft and approved Township Board Meeting Minutes are posted online at 
coverttwp.com, and a synopsis is published in the South Haven Tribune. Copies of the 

South Haven Tribune are available at the Covert Branch Library, 33680 M-140. 
 

This notice is posted in compliance with the Open Meetings Act, Public Act 267 of 
1976, as amended, (MCL 41.72a(2)(3)). 

 
 

Posted on: June 30, 2024 
Township Clerk Signature:   

Wednesday Pritchard, Clerk 
 
 

A copy of this notice is on file in the Clerk’s Office, located at: 
73943 E. Lake Street – Covert, MI 49043 

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.” 

http://www.coverttwp.com/

